
No Mata_Kuliah Kelas NIM
1 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150015
2 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150002
3 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150021
4 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150020
5 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150018
6 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150015
7 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150013
8 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150010
9 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150012

10 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150014
11 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150009
12 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150007
13 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150004
14 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150017
15 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150003
16 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150005
17 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150011
18 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150002
19 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150001
20 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150006
21 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150016
22 111141001 - Pengantar Ilmu Pendidikan A 2011150008



Nama Tidak_Hadir Sakit Izin Hadir
SELVI TAKLAL TAKLAL 0 0 0 1
CHRISVARLO DENIS SYATAUW 7 0 0 0
IRFAN MARKUS 0 0 0 10
ALIFIA ADITA 0 1 0 13
DIAN AYU DEBORA M 0 0 0 15
SELVI AFLIANA 0 0 0 14
YONELITA DEBORA 0 0 0 15
EVA YUSNITA MANURUNG 0 0 0 15
OKTA MARIA 0 0 0 15
DENISA SEKAR WILHELMINA 0 0 0 15
ENJELINA 2 0 0 13
JOHANNA AJENG 0 0 0 15
DUBELLIA DEASY HENDRIANTI 0 0 0 15
NAOMI MARTHA 8 0 1 6
ELVIRA GABRELLA 3 0 1 11
MEISKE MARTA 1 0 0 14
ABRAHAM NIKOLAS 0 0 0 15
CHRISVARLO DENIS 6 0 0 2
MARIA ERMALINDIS 0 0 0 15
TESALONIKA DAMAYANTI 0 0 0 15
DIKA SONYA 0 0 0 15
ALDIN FAFOUR LOMBU 0 0 0 15



TotalPertemuan Persentase_Kehadiran_%
1 100
7 0

10 100
14 100
15 100
14 100
15 100
15 100
15 100
15 100
15 86,67
15 100
15 100
15 46,67
15 80
15 93,33
15 100

8 25
15 100
15 100
15 100
15 100



NIM Nama_Mahasiswa Tugas UTS UAS
2011150001 MARIA ERMALINDIS 73 76 77
2011150002 CHRISVARLO DENIS SYATAUW 0 0
2011150003 ELVIRA GABRIELLA IKKA 72
2011150004 DUBELLIA DEASY HENDRIANTI 73 72 73
2011150005 MEISKE MARTA 73 72 74
2011150006 TESALONIKA DAMAYANTI 74 79 78
2011150007 JOHANNA AJENG 78 77 78
2011150008 ALDIN FAFOUR LOMBU 69 59 68
2011150010 EVA YUSNITA MANURUNG 65 55 65
2011150011 ABRAHAM NIKOLAS 75 74 78
2011150012 OKTA MARIA  MAGDALENA 78 79 80
2011150013 YONELITA DEBORA 73 75 75
2011150014 DENISA SEKAR WILHELMINA 76 78 78
2011150015 SELVI AFLIANA TAKLAL 73 74 77
2011150016 DIKA SONYA 77 80 80
2011150017 NAOMI MARTHA 0 0
2011150018 DIAN AYU DEBORA M 72 77 78
2011150020 ALIFIA ADITA 74 73 75
2011150021 IRFAN MARKUS 70 60 63



Nilai_AkhirGrade
75,9 A-

0 E
I

72,7 B+
73,2 B+
77,5 A-
77,7 A-
65,5 B

62 B-
76,2 A-
79,3 A-
74,6 B+
77,6 A-
75,3 A-
79,4 A-

0 E
76,5 A-
74,2 B+
63,5 B-


